LUNCH

Soup of the day + bread and butter

Toast with salmon and avocado

Toast with seasoned chicken and feta
Toast with hummus and grilled vegetables
Bagel with eggs, bacon, and spinach

Bagel with salmon and cream cheese

Daily special at the counter

PIMP MY LUNCH !

+ avocado 2,50 €
+ egg of your choice 2,50 €
+ feta 3,00€
+ smoked salmon with lemon 3,80 €
+ bacon 2,00 €
PASTRY

Discover our daily selection at the counter

6,90€
13,50€
13,50€
12,30€
12,50 €
13,50€

Please speak to our staff for more information

about possible allergens in our food.

At Sam’s, coffee is not just a simple drink — it is an
experience, a story, and a passion spanning across
continents. Allow us to introduce you to Sam, the
driving force behind this unique establishment.

In his twenty-year career as a dancer, Sam has traveled
the world. He discovered various cultures, traditions,
and ways of life. During these travels, he developed a
deep passion for coffeehouses — those emblematic
places where people gather to share moments of
togetherness.

Through his encounters and discoveries, Sam has
become a true coffee enthusiast, appreciating not only
the taste but also the power of coffee to bring people
together.

Thanks to his other passion, dance, he decided to open
his own dance center in Liege. And what could be better
than combining two passions and loves? Thus, Sam’s
Coffee House was born, a coffeehouse adjacent to his

dance center.

Aware of the importance of supporting small businesses,
Sam makes it a point of honor to collaborate with local
artisans. Each cup of coffee at Sam’s Coffee House is a

tribute to the local community and their talents.

Whether you are a coffee lover, passionate about dance,
or simply looking for a cozy place to feel at home, we
welcome you to the unique world of Sam’s Coffee

House.

Discover LE PATIO

[=]:
[=]

MEN

@ ESPRESSO FAVOURITES

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Long Black
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte Macchiato

% ICED COFFEE

Café Frappe
Iced Coffee

+ Plant-based milk
+ Whipped cream
+ shot of espresso

+ shot of syrup

¥ Menu ENG - NL

U

SINGLE
2,50 €

290 €
340€
350 €
3,60 €

400€

4,50 €
4,40 €

0,80 €
0,80€
110€
1,00€

DOUBLE
320€

3,60 €
410 €
420€
430€
390 €
470 €

520 €
510 €



@ TEA SPECIALITIES

Fresh Mint Tea

Fresh Ginger Tea

Classic Black Tea / Flavored
Classic Green Tea / Flavored

Classic Infusion / Flavored

Classic Rooibos / Flavored

HOMEMADE
Iced Tea

Lemon Lemonade
Lemon-Mint Lemonade
Lemon-Ginger Lemonade
Elderflower Lemonade
Fresh Fruit Juice

Red Fruit-Orange Smoothie

Banana-Orange Smoothie

HOT DRINKS
Hot Chocolate
Cha Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte

Warm Apple Juice with Cinnamon

3,80€
3,80€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

3,80€
390€
390€
390€
390€
450€
490€
490€

3,80€
3,80€
450€
4,80€
390€

BEERS

Cristal

Selection of beers

COCKTAILS
Apérol Spritz
Gin Tonic
Hugo
Mocktail

BUBBLES & WINES

White Wine /0,15l
Red Wine /0,15I
Prosecco /0,

Prosecco /0,75I

COLD DRINKS

Ritchie Lemonade
Ritchie Cola

Fruit Juice
Schweppes

Still Water
Sparkling Water

3,10€

8,50€
8,90€
8,50€
6,90€

550€
550€
6,50€

35,00€

3,80€
3,80€
3,20€
3,50€
2,60€
2,60€

BREAKFAST

Le Petit

Juice, hot drink, mini pastry, bread, butter,
jam, boiled egg, soldiers

Le Grand Salé
Juice, hot drink, bread, butter, scrambled eggs,

bacon, ham, cheese, salmon with lemon

Le Grand Sucre

Juice, hot drink, mini pastry, bread, butter,
jam, yogurt, granola, fresh fruit, 2 pancakes

BRUNCH

Deluxe for Two

12,50€

16,50€

16,50€

42,00€

2 glasses of prosecco, 2 fruit juices, 2 hot drinks,

mini pastries, bread, butter, jam, scrambled eggs,

bacon, ham, cheese, salmon with lemon, yogurt,

granola, fresh fruit, 3 pancakes

Bagel with Egg, Bacon, and Spinach
Bagel with Salmon and Cream Cheese
Soup of the Day + Bread and Butter

PANCAKES

3 pancakes with maple syrup
3 pancakes with fresh fruit
3 pancakes with Egg, Bacon, Spinach,

homemade sauce

3 pancakes special

PIMPITUP!
+bread and butter 200€  +eggofyourchoice
+hamand cheese 250€  +2pancakes

+smokedsalmonwithlemon3goe  +yogurt, granola, fruit

+feta 300€  +maplesyrup

+avocado 250€  +bacon

12,50 €
13,50€
7,00€

7,00€
8,50€
1,90€

250€
450€
450€
150€
200€





