LUNCH WEEKDAY: 11H30→14H

Soup of the	day + brea	d and butter ALLDA		6,90€
Toast with	salmon ar	nd avocado		13,50€
Toast with	seasoned	chicken and feta		13,50€
Toast with ł	nummus a	nd grilled vegetables	;	12,30€
Bagel with e	eggs, bacor	n, and spinach		12,50 €
Bagel with	salmon a	nd cream cheese		13,50€
Daily speci	al at the	counter		

PIMP MY LUNCH !

+ avocado		2,50€
+ egg of yo	our choice	2,50€
+ feta		3,00€
+ smoked s	almon with lemon	3,80€
+ bacon		2,00€

PASTRY

Discover our daily selection at the counter



Please speak to our staff for more information about possible allergens in our food.

Welcome to SAM'S COFFEE HOUSE!

At Sam's, coffee is not just a simple drink – it is an experience, a story, and a passion spanning across continents. Allow us to introduce you to Sam, the driving force behind this unique establishment.

In his twenty-year career as a dancer, Sam has traveled the world. He discovered various cultures, traditions, and ways of life. During these travels, he developed a deep passion for coffeehouses – those emblematic places where people gather to share moments of togetherness.

Through his encounters and discoveries, Sam has become a true coffee enthusiast, appreciating not only the taste but also the power of coffee to bring people together.

Thanks to his other passion, dance, he decided to open his own dance center in Liège. And what could be better than combining two passions and loves? Thus, Sam's Coffee House was born, a coffeehouse adjacent to his dance center.

Aware of the importance of supporting small businesses, Sam makes it a point of honor to collaborate with local artisans. Each cup of coffee at Sam's Coffee House is a tribute to the local community and their talents.

Whether you are a coffee lover, passionate about dance, or simply looking for a cozy place to feel at home, we welcome you to the unique world of Sam's Coffee House.



SAM'S COFFEE HOUSE

ESPRESSO FAVOURITES

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Espresso	2,50 €	3,20€
Espresso Macchiato	2,90€	3,60€
Long Black	3,40€	4,10 €
Americano	3,50€	4,20€
Cappuccino	3,60€	4,30€
Flat White	-	3,90 €
Latte Macchiato	4,00€	4,70 €

ICED COFFEE

 Café Frappé
 4,50 €
 5,20 €

 Iced Coffee
 4,40 €
 5,10 €

+ Plant-based milk	0,80€
+ Whipped cream	0,80€
+ shot of espresso	1,10€
+ shot of syrup	1,00€



() TEA SPECIALITIES

Fresh Mint Tea	3,80	€
Fresh Ginger Tea	3,80	€
Classic Black Tea / Flavored	3,50	€
Classic Green Tea / Flavored	3,50	€
Classic Infusion / Flavored	3,50	€
Classic Rooibos / Flavored	3,50	€

HOMEMADE

Iced Tea			3,80	€
<mark>Lemo</mark> n Lemona	de		3,90	€
Lemon-Mint Le	emonad	de	3,90	€
Lemon-Ginger	Lemor	nade	3,90	€
Elderflower Ler	nonade	2	3,90	€
Fresh Fruit Juic	e		4,50	€
Red Fruit-Orar	ige Sm	oothie	4,90	€
Banana-Orange	e Smoo	othie	4,90	€

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate	3,80€
Chaï Latte	3,80€
Dirty Chaï Latte	4,50€
Matcha Latte	4,80€
Warm Apple Juice with Cinnamon	3,90€

BEERS

Cristal	3,10€
Selection of beers	

COCKTAILS

Apérol Spritz	8,50€
Gin Tonic	8,90€
Hugo	8,50€
Mocktail	6,90€

BUBBLES & WINES

White Wine /0,151	5,50€
Red Wine /0,151	5,50€
Prosecco /0,11	6,50€
Prosecco /0,751	35,00€

COLD DRINKS

Ritchie Lemonade	3,80€
Ritchie Cola	3,80€
Fruit Juice	3,20€
Schweppes	3,50€
Still Water	2,60€
Sparkling Water	2,60€



BREAKFAST WEEKDAY→11H / WEEKEND→14H

Le Petit	12,50€
Juice, hot drink, mini pastry, bread, butter, jam, boiled egg, soldiers	
Le Grand Salé	16,50€
Juice, hot drink, bread, butter, scrambled eggs, bacon, ham, cheese, salmon with lemon	
Le Grand Sucré	16,50€
Juice, hot drink, mini pastry, bread, butter, jam, yogurt, granola, fresh fruit, 2 pancakes	
BRUNCH	
Deluxe for Two	42,00€
2 glasses of prosecco, 2 fruit juices, 2 hot drink mini pastries, bread, butter, jam, scrambled egg bacon, ham, cheese, salmon with lemon, yogur granola, fresh fruit, 3 pancakes	s,
Bagel with Egg, Bacon, and Spinach	12,50€
Bagel with Salmon and Cream Cheese	13,50€
Soup of the Day + Bread and Butter	7,00€
PANCAKES ALLDAY	
3 pancakes with maple syrup	7,00€
3 pancakes with fresh fruit	8,50€
3 pancakes with Egg, Bacon, Spinach, homemade sauce 3 pancakes special	11,90€
PIMP IT UP !	

+ bread and butter	2,00€	+ egg of your choice	2,50€
+ ham and cheese	2,50€	+2 pancakes	4,50€
+ smoked salmon with len	non 3,80€	+ yogurt, granola, fruit	4,50€
+ feta	3,00€	+ maple syrup	1,50€
+ avocado	2,50€	+bacon	2,00€